

www.nrcatactionfund.org campaign@nrcatactionfund.org 202-547-1920

NRCAT ACTION FUND MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please complete this form and mail it with your check, payable to the "NRCAT Action Fund", to: NRCAT Action Fund

PO Box 91820 Washington, DC 20090

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

Name:

Address:

Email:

Phone:

I/we will support the NRCAT Action Fund:

Type of Membership	Amount
Individual	\$50
Household	\$80
Limited Income (Please write in the amount you are able to give)	\$
Additional contribution (please write in the amount you want to give)	\$
Total (please write in total)	\$

THANK YOU!

Contributions to the NRCAT Action Fund are not tax deductible.

National Religious Campaign Against Torture Action Fund PO Box 91820, Washington, DC 20090